Balance Sheet

Properties: Heber Landing - Heber Heber City, UT 84032

As of: 05/31/2024
Accounting Basis: Cash
Level of Detail: Detail View
Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No
Account Name
ASSETS
Cash
Checking - Cash in Bank
Savings/Reserve Account
Total Cash
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Prepaid Rent
Total Liabilities
Capital
Retained Earnings
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 06/05/2024

Balance

2,294.69
31,741.92

34,036.61

34,036.61

4,423.24

4,423.24

17,776.11
-2.877.97
14,715.23

29,613.37

34,036.61
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Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Heber Landing - Heber Heber City, UT 84032
As of: May 2024

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End
Operating Income &
Expense
Income
Association Dues 1,938.15 98.02 8,507.50 99.30
Fine & Violation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest Income 22.80 1.15 32.20 0.38
Late Fee 16.25 0.82 27.50 0.32
Total Operating Income 1,977.20 100.00 8,567.20 100.00
Expense
Heber Landing HOA
HLA - Electricity 58.18 2.94 289.66 3.38
HLA - Garbage 0.00 0.00 140.00 1.63
HLA - Insurance 85.45 432 427.25 4.99
HLA - Landscaping 985.00 49.82 5,305.00 61.92
Services
HLA - Legal 0.00 0.00 1,058.00 12.35
HLA - Office Expense 13.75 0.70 92.75 1.08
HLA - Sprinkler 77.02 3.90 385.10 4.50
System
HLA - Snow Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Heber Landing 1,219.40 61.67 7,697.76 89.85
HOA
Property Management
Management Fee 750.00 37.93 3,750.00 43.77
Total Property 750.00 37.93 3,750.00 43.77
Management
Total Operating 1,969.40 99.61 11,447.76 133.62
Expense
NOI - Net Operating 7.80 0.39 -2,880.56 -33.62
Income

Other Income & Expense

Other Income

Interest on Bank 0.53 0.03 2.59 0.03
Accounts
Total Other Income 0.53 0.03 2.59 0.03
Net Other Income 0.53 0.03 2.59 0.03
Total Income 1977.73 100.03 8,569.79 100.03
Total Expense 1,969.40 99.61 11,447.76 133.62
Net Income 8.33 0.42 -2,87797 '33.59
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