Balance Sheet

Properties: Heber Landing - Heber Heber City, UT 84032

As of: 05/31/2024

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name	Balance
ASSETS	
Cash	
Checking - Cash in Bank	2,294.69
Savings/Reserve Account	31,741.92
Total Cash	34,036.61
TOTAL ASSETS	34,036.61
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	
Liabilities	
Prepaid Rent	4,423.24
Total Liabilities	4,423.24
Capital	
Retained Earnings	17,776.11
Calculated Retained Earnings	-2,877.97
Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings	14,715.23
Total Capital	
	29,613.37

Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: Heber Landing - Heber Heber City, UT 84032

As of: May 2024

Accounting Basis: Cash Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name	Selected Month	% of Selected Month	Year to Month End	% of Year to Month End
Operating Income & Expense		·		
Income				
Association Dues	1,938.15	98.02	8,507.50	99.30
Fine & Violation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Interest Income	22.80	1.15	32.20	0.38
Late Fee	16.25	0.82	27.50	0.32
Total Operating Income	1,977.20	100.00	8,567.20	100.00
Expense				
Heber Landing HOA				
HLA - Electricity	58.18	2.94	289.66	3.38
HLA - Garbage	0.00	0.00	140.00	1.63
HLA - Insurance	85.45	4.32	427.25	4.99
HLA - Landscaping Services	985.00	49.82	5,305.00	61.92
HLA - Legal	0.00	0.00	1,058.00	12.35
HLA - Office Expense	13.75	0.70	92.75	1,08
HLA - Sprinkler System	77.02	3.90	385.10	4.50
HLA - Snow Removal	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Heber Landing HOA	1,219.40	61.67	7,697.76	89.85
Property Management				
Management Fee	750.00	37.93	3,750.00	43.77
Total Property Management	750.00	37.93	3,750.00	43.77
Total Operating Expense	1,969.40	99.61	11,447.76	133.62
NOI - Net Operating Income	7.80	0.39	-2,880.56	-33.62
Other Income & Expense				
Other Income				
Interest on Bank Accounts	0.53	0.03	2.59	0.03
Total Other Income	0.53	0.03	2.59	0.03
Net Other Income	0.53	0.03	2.59	0.03
Total Income	1,977.73	100.03	8,569.79	100.03
Total Expense	1,969.40	99.61	11,447.76	133.62
	8.33	0.42	-2,877.97	

Created on 06/05/2024